M-284-01 M-284-02 M-284-09-BP
Installation
Assemble the Fuse Holder in the following sequence:
Step 1: Ensure that switch M-284 includes all required
components: knob, shaft, ¾” hex nut, lock washer, #8-
32 screw, lower studs, and bushing body.
Visually inspect the switch to confirm there are no
damages, loose parts, or deformations.

Download 2D print, installation guide and technical
resources at: littelfuse.com/M-284
Order Information:
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
M-284 Battery Disconnect Switch with Copper Studs
M-284-01 Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver-Plated Brass Studs - UL Listed
M-284-01-BP Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver-Plated Brass Studs - UL Listed -
Blister Pack
M-284-01-BX  Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver-Plated Brass Studs - UL Listed -
Boxed
M-284-02 Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver-Plated Brass Studs - Sealed
M-284-02-BX  Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver-Plated Brass Studs- Sealed - Boxed
M-284-09-BP  Battery Disconnect Switch with Copper Studs & Faceplate - Blister Pack
M-284-A Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver-Plated Brass Studs
M-284-BX Battery Disconnect Switch with Silver-Plated Brass Studs - Boxed
M-284-BP Battery Disconnect Switch with Copper Studs - Blister Pack
M-284-BX Battery Disconnect Switch with Copper Studs Boxed
Step by step images shown in Figure 2 on page 2.
Rev: 082625
© 2025 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products